Module timetable - ENVS211, ENVS211 W2 (D) Geographic Information Systems (Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/20 - 2020/12/13)

WESTVILLE 2020 SEMESTER 2 REVISED

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM 11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Monday

Wks 39-51
(2020 SEM 2
REVISED),
2020/09/21 -
2020/12/14

Module:
ENVS211
(ENVS211
W2 (D)
Geographic
Information
Systems)
Room: L10 -
222 -T
Creston
(1100]-1|10)
(L Block)

Tuesday

Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2
REVISED), 2020/09/22 -
2020/12/15

Module: ENVS211
(ENVS211 W2 (D)
Geographic Information
Systems)

Room: L10 - 222 -T Creston

(1100}-1]10) (L Block)
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WESTVILLE 2020 SEMESTER 2 REVISED

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Wednesday

Wks 39-50,
2020/09/23 -
2020/12/09

Module:
ENVS211
(ENVS211
W2 (D)
Geographic
Information
Systems)
Room: L10 -
222 -T
Creston
(1100J-1]|10)
(L Block)
Johnny

Soobramone
y Lutchmiah

Thu

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 39-51 (2020 SENI

2 REVISED), 2020/09/24 - 2020/12/17

Module: ENVS211 (ENVS211 W2 (D) Geographic

Information Systems)

Rooms: DV: GEOG GIS, Remote Sensing LAN
(1050]2|F2-002) (F Block); LAN: LES Biology 110

stations (1050[4|010A) (F Block)
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07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM

Wks 39-51
(2020 SEM 2
REVISED),
2020/09/25 -
2020/12/18

Module:
ENVS211
(ENVS211
W2 (D)
Geographic
Information
Systems)
Room: L10 -
222 -T
Creston
(1100J-1]|10)
(L Block)
Johnny

Soobramone
y Lutchmiah

Friday
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